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Exam Date Institu
te

Degree
Seinest

er
Tim

e Course

24-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 2 M 30200201 - Digital Electronics

26-Jun-25 GICSA B Sc. (CS) 2 M 10200202 - Fundamental of Data Structure

01-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 2 M 10200203 - Introduction to Python Programming

03-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 2 M 10210201 - Statistics for Data Analytics
05-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc (CS) 2 M 20190201 - Fundamentals of DBMS
09-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 2 M SEC019 - Social Media and Management

10-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 2 M AEC015 - Personality Development for Effective Leadership

11-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc (CS) 2 M VAC021 - Stress and Time Management

01-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 1 N 10190105 - Fundamentals of Data Management

03-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 1 N 10190106 - Internet and Web Fundamentals

05-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 1 N 10200102 - Mathematics for Computer Science
08-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 1 N 10200101 - Problem Solving With C

11-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (CS) 1 N VAC003 - Awareness of Cyber Crime and Ethical Hacking

24-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc (DS) 2 M 30200201 - Digital Electronics

26-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 2 M 10200202 - Fundamental of Data Structure

01-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 2 M 10200203 - Introduction to Python Programming

03-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 2 M 10210201 - Statistics for Data Analytics
09-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 2 M SEC019 •Social Media and Management

10-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 2 M AEC015 - Personality Development for Effective Leadership

11-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (DS) 2 M VAC021 - Stress and Time Management

01-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 1 N 10190105 - Fundamentals of Data Management

03-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 1 N 10190106 - Internet and Web Fundamentals

05-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 1 N 10200102 - Mathematics for Computer Science
08-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (DS) 1 N 10200101 - Problem Solving With C

09-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc (DS) 1 N SEC001 - Animation & Graphics Design

10-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (DS) 1 N AEC016 - Practical English
24-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 20200201 - Digital Electronics

24-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 30200201 - Digital Electronics
26-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 10200202 - Fundamental of Data Structure

01-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 10200203 - Introduction to Python Programming
02-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 20000211 - Basic Statistics and Discrete Mathematics

03-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (IT) 2 M 10210201 - Statistics for Data Analytics

04-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 10490204 - Personality Development

05-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 20190201 - Fundamentals of DBMS
07-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 20190202 - Advanced Programming in C

O8-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M 10020212 - Environmental Studies
09-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (IT) 2 M SEC019 - Social Media and Management

10-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M AEC015 - Personality Development for Effective Leadership
11-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 2 M VAC021 - Stress and Time Management
24-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 1 N 10490104 - Practical English

25-Jun-25 GICSA B Sc (IT) 1 N 20000112 - Basic Mathematics
26-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 1 N 10220112 - Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions
30-Jun-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 1 N 20190102 - Fundamentals of C
O1-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (IT) 1 N 10190105 - Fundamentals of Data Management
02-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 1 N 20190103 - Web Fundamentals
03-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (IT) 1 N 10190106 - Internet and Web Fundamentals

05-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (IT) 1 N 10200102 - Mathematics for Computer Science
08-Jul-25 GICSA B Sc. (IT) 1 N 10200101 - Problem Solving With C
09-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) 1 N SEC001 - Animation & Graphics Design
10-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT) N AEC016 - Practical English
11-Jul-25 GICSA B.Sc. (IT)
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N VAC003 - Awareness of Cyber Crime and Ethical Hacking





OI-Jul-25 GICSA M Sc. (IT)(S&MAD)(2YEARS) 2 M 101460203 - Cross Platform Programming - 1

03-Jul-25 GICSA M.Sc (IT)(S&MAD)(2YEARS) 2 M 101460204 - Mobile Network & Architecture

05-Jul-25 GICSA M.Sc. (IT)(S&MAD)(2YEARS) 2 M 101460205 - Digital Marketing

08-Jul-25 GICSA M.Sc. (IT)(S&MAD)(2YEARS) 2 M 101460206 - Introduction to Application Development

24-Jun-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD) 2 M 10730201 - Visual Design

26-Jun-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD) 2 M 10730202 - Graphic & Illustration
01-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD) 2 M 10730203 - 2d Animation

03-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD) 2 M 10730204 - Basics of Video Editing
09-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD) 2 M SEC019 - Social Media and Management
10-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD) 2 M AEC015 - Personality Development for Effective Leadership

11-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD) 2 M VAC021 - Stress and Time Management
24-Jun-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101470201 - Concept Art & lllustration-lI

26-Jun-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101470202 - 3d Asset Creation & Look Development

01-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101470203 - 2d/ 3d Film Project

03-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101470204 - Project Resarch Documentation & Process

05-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101470205 - 2d Interactive & Motion Design

08-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (AV&GD)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101470206 - 3d Rigging & Animation

24-Jun-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (CY&DF)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101450201 - Introduction to Cloud Technologies

26-Jun-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (CY&DF)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101450202 - Server Administration - II
01-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (CY&DF)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101450203 - Database Fundamentals
03-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (CY&DF)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101450204 - Designing Enterprise Network a€“ I

05-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (CY&DF)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101450205 - Fundamental of Computer Forensics
O8-Jul-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (CY&DF)(2 YEARS) 2 M 101450206 - Python Programming

24-Jun-25 GICSA MSc (IT) (CY&DF)(2 YEARS) 1 N 101450103 - Server Administration - 1

Timing:
M - 09:30 AM to 12:00 PM
N - 01:00 PM to 03:30 PM
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